FIRESTONE

PREMIUM PACKAGE BEER
Cascade Premium Light
Tooheys Old

Pure Blonde

Crown Lager

Corona Extra

Heineken Lager

James Squire 150 Lashes

READY TO DRINK

Corona Seltzer
Strawberry & Cherry

Pressman's Apple Cider

Strongbow Original Cider

Canadian Club & Dry

Canadian Club Lime & Soda (375ml can)
Jim Beam White & Cola

Rekorderlig Cider
Strawberry Lime (gf/vf)

Vodka Cruiser
Orange/Passionfruit/Wild Raspberry/
Guava or Pineapple

196

Lemon, grape

Jack Daniels & Cola

Wild Turkey & Cola
Gordon's Pink Gin & Soda
Smirnoff Ice Double Black

ZERO ALCOHOL

Great Northern Zero

Carlton Zero

Classico (Sparkling Prosecco)
McGuigan Zero Sauvignon Blanc (750m1)
McGuigan Zero Shiraz (750ml)

$7.5
$8.5
$8.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$10

$9.5

$10
$11
$13
$13
$13.5
$13.5

$13.5

$14.5

$14.5
$14.5
$15.5
$15.5

$6.5
$6.5
$8.4
$21.6
$21.6

SPARKLING WINE

By the glass
Leonard Rd Sparkling

Riverina, NSW
Mini Bottles (200ml)
Yellowtail Bubbles

Australia

Yellowtail Bubbles Pink

Australia

Canti Prosecco
Italy

By The Bottle

Leonard Rd Sparkling
Riverina, NSW

Canti Prosecco Rosé
Veneto, Italy

Canti DOC Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Fierce 3 King Valley Prosecco
Barossa Valley, SA

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Reims, France

Piper Heidsieck NV Brut

Reims, France

WHITE WINE

By The Glass
Leonard Road ‘Villa 16’

Sauvignon Blanc
Riverina, NSW

Sacred Hill Traminer Riesling
Australia

Okiwi Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Belena Pinot Grigio
Multi-Regional, NSW

Kings of Prohibition Stella

Beloumant Chardonnay
Multi-Regional, NSW

Pierre D'Amour Pinot Gris
vIC

150ml
250ml

150ml
250ml

150mi
250mi

150ml
250ml

150ml
250ml

150ml
250ml

150ml
250ml

$6

$10

$10

$14

$20

$45

$32

$55

$145

$125

$6
$8

$6
$8

$10
$14

$12
$16

$11
$15

$12
$16

$9
$13

WHITE WINE
By The Bottle

Leonard Road ‘Villa 16’ Sauvignon Blanc
Riverina, NSW

Sacred Hill Traminer Riesling
South Eastern Australia

Okiwi Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Belena Pinot Grigio
Multi-Regional, NSW

Kings of Prohibition Stella

Beloumant Chardonnay
Multi-Regional, NSW

Pierre D'Amour Pinot Gris
vIC

Fierce 3 Pinot Grigio
Barossa Valley, SA

ROSE & MOSCATO WINE
By The Glass

Amberley “Kiss and Tell” Moscato 150ml
Australia 250ml
Pierre D'Amour Rosé 150ml
Victoria 250ml
Belena Rosé 150ml
Multi-Regional, NSW 250ml
By The Bottle

Amberley “Kiss and Tell” Moscato
Australia

Pierre D'Amour Rosé

Victoria

Belena Rosé

Multi-Regional, NSW

RED WINE

By The Glass

Leonard Road ‘Villa 16’ 150ml
Cabernet Merlot 250ml
Riverina, NSW

Belena Shiraz 150ml
Barossa Valley, SA 250ml
Kings of Prohibition AL 150ml
Capone Red blend 250ml
Riverina, NSW

Tomich Hill Pinot Noir 150ml
Adelaide Hills 250ml

(gf) = Gluten free | (vf) = Vegan Friendly

$20
$24
$38
$46
$40

$46

$38

$60

$10
$12

$10
$12

$11
$15
$30

$38

$40

$6
$8

$11
$15

$12
$16

$14
$18

RED WINE
By The Bottle

Leonard Road ‘Villa 16 Cabernet Merlot
Riverina, NSW

Belena Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Kings of Prohibition AL

Capone Red blend
Riverina, NSW

Tomich Hill Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, SA

Fierce 3 Shiraz Grenache Mataro
Barossa Valley, SA

MAYBE SAMMY
QUIRI

$20
$40

$46

$52

$58

A bespoke collaboration with Maybe
Sammy and Revesby Workers’ Club. A
daiquiri blend of Bacardi Spiced Rum,
Lustau Fino Sherry, Pineapple, Earl Grey
Infusion and Orange Bitters, best served

over ice with lemon peel.

$20 cocktail

$23 100ml bottles (in-house + retail)

$70 500ml bottles (retail only)

MAYBE SAMMY (100ML)

Jasmine Negroni
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Martini Bitter,
Martini Vermouth

Old Fashioned
Dewar’s 12, Orange Bitters, Frankincense
& Mandarin Syrup

Café Tropical
Bacardi Oro, Mr Black, Pineapple, Almond

Eucalyptus Gimlet
Cazadores Tequila, Mango, Eucalyptus,
Grapefruit Bitters

Angelo Azzurro
Bombay Sapphire, Blue, Mandarin,
Martini Bianco

Italian Dirty Martini
42 Below Vodka, Olive Brine, Oregano, Noilly
Prat Dry, Vermouth, Grapefruit Bitters

Chamomile Martini

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth,

Chamomile, Pepper, Cedarwood




